
1. Hanshin Ashiya St. - 2:15 pm

（阪神芦屋）
2. Kawanishi-cho- 2:20 pm

（川西町）
3. Hanshin Fukae - 2:25 pm

（阪神深江）

4. Hankyu Mikage - 2:40 pm

(阪急御影）

5. Sanjyo-Minamimachi - 2:50 pm

(三条南町）
6. Hankyu Ashiyagawa - 2:55 pm

（阪急芦屋川）

7. JR Ashiya - 3:00 pm

（JR芦屋）
8. Shinnozuka - 3:10 pm

（親王塚）

School Bus Route (PM West) 　
2023 Summer School Week4　[Yellow Bus] 

Note:
- Please come 5 minutes before the

scheduled time

バス到着５分前までにバス停にお越しください。

- The departure time may be delayed due 

to traffic.

交通事情によりバスが遅れる場合があります。

神戸市、西宮市にのみ警報発令時、スクールはありま

すがバスの運行を見合わす場合があります。
- In an emergency,call the following number.

緊急の場合、下記の番号にご連絡ください。

Yellow Bus phone : 080-9120-2003

AIS発 : 2:05 pm

AIS着 : 3:15 pm

アシスタント : Samuel

西側道路

に停車

タイムズ付近南側に停車

東側道路に停車

北側道路

に停車北側道路

に停車

北側道路

に停車

ダニエル本店前北側道

路に停車

Note:
- Please come 5 minutes before the

scheduled time

バス到着５分前までにバス停にお越しください。

- The departure time may be delayed due 

to traffic.

交通事情によりバスが遅れる場合があります。

神戸市、西宮市にのみ警報発令時、スクールはありま

すがバスの運行を見合わす場合があります。
- In an emergency,call the following number.

緊急の場合、下記の番号にご連絡ください。

Yellow Bus phone : 080-9120-2003

バス停付近に

停車


